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Vito Corleone Division

Katie's Team
Super Vees
Space Force
Hubbs Hammers
RedZone Bandits

Luca Brasi Division

The Bashers
Well Hungarians
BallparkHeroes
Herbert's Heroes
Colin's Team
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Tessio Clemenza Division

Vinegar Strokes
Team Jansen
Legion of Doom
Lock Ness Monsters

Tattaglia Barzini Division

Total Points

Legion of Doom
The Bashers
Vinegar Strokes
Super Vees
BallparkHeroes
RedZone Bandits
Katie's Team
Space Force
Team Jansen
Herbert's Heroes
Well Hungarians
Hubbs Hammers
Colin's Team
Lock Ness Monsters
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1566
1546
1523
1442
1441
1437
1431
1423
1411
1402
1354
1310
1246
1220
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT

DIV
6-2

5-3
4-4
0-8

DIV
5-3
5-3

4-4

3-5

DIV
4-2
4-2

1-5

DIV

PF
1193
1182
1162
1134
1209

PF
1301
1112
1232
1165
1070

PF
1242
1179
1243
1053

PF
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PA

1052
1112
1099
1209
1230

PA

1212
1126
1240
1277
1139

PA

1193
1226
1209
1153

PA

PTS
1431
1442
1423
1310
1437

PTS
1546
1354
1441
1402
1246

PTS
1523
1411
1566
1220

PTS
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